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Start : 12:20, End : 12:40

1 Red Bull Honda with Japan Post TAKAHASHI Takumi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:06.775 5 - -
2 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM NAKASUGA Katsuyuki Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:06.854 5 0.079 0.079
3 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING TSUDA Takuya Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 EWC 2:07.204 4 0.429 0.350
4 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda AEGERTER Dominique Honda CBR1000RR EWC 2:07.390 4 0.615 0.186
5 Kawasaki Team GREEN WATANABE Kazuma Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:07.541 6 0.766 0.151
6 au Teluru MotoUP racing Team AKIYOSHI Kosuke Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.006 6 1.231 0.465
7 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:08.208 6 1.433 0.202
8 Honda Suzuka Racing Team HIURA Daijiro Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.407 4 1.632 0.199
9 Honda Asia-Dream Racing ZAIDI Muhammad Zaqhwan Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.519 2 1.744 0.112

10 KYB MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING KIYONARI Ryuichi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.587 4 1.812 0.068
11 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:08.609 2 1.834 0.022
12 S-PULSE DREAM RACING IAI OGATA Hideyuki Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:08.966 4 2.191 0.357
13 GMT94 YAMAHA CHECA David Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:09.179 5 2.404 0.213
14 Team KAGAYAMA U.S.A. KAGAYAMA Yukio Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:09.206 4 2.431 0.027
15 Team SuP Dream Honda YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:09.241 5 2.466 0.035
16 BMW Financial Services 135 IDDON Christian BMW S1000RR EWC 2:09.243 3 2.468 0.002
17 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA HAMAHARA Sodo Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:09.378 4 2.603 0.135
18 NRT48 FORAY Kenny BMW S1000RR EWC 2:09.676 2 2.901 0.298
19 EVA RT Webike TRICKSTAR WEST Anthony Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 2:09.814 3 3.039 0.138
20 Honda Endurance Racing NIGON Erwan Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:10.289 3 3.514 0.475
21 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:10.338 2 3.563 0.049
22 NCXX Racing & ZENKOUKAI NAGAO Kengo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:10.482 4 3.707 0.144
23 BMW Motorrad39 CUDLIN Alex BMW S1000RR EWC 2:10.915 4 4.140 0.433
24 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT SANO Katsuto BMW S1000RR EWC 2:11.143 2 4.368 0.228
25 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 HOSHINO Tomoya BMW S1000RR SST 2:11.283 3 4.508 0.140
26 MERCURY RACING HANIKA Karel BMW S1000RR EWC 2:11.426 7 4.651 0.143
27 MotoMapSUPPLY KONNO Yoshihiro Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:11.611 4 4.836 0.185
28 T MOTOKIDS NAC ALTEC N.R.S. icu KOTANI Sakito Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:11.653 6 4.878 0.042
29 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS TOKUDOME Kazuki Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:11.919 4 5.144 0.266
30 TEAM FRONTIER IWATA Satoru Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:12.181 3 5.406 0.262
31 Team R2CL MORRIS Aaron Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:12.205 4 5.430 0.024
32 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA INAGAKI Makoto Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:12.310 4 5.535 0.105
33 KRP SANYOKOGYO& RS-ITOH OKAMURA Mitsunori Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:12.340 2 5.565 0.030
34 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing TERAMOTO Koji BMW S1000RR EWC 2:12.372 4 5.597 0.032
35 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing KOJIMA Kazuhiro Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:12.487 4 5.712 0.115
36 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:12.946 4 6.171 0.459
37 Speed Heart TTS Racing team NAKAMURA Keiji Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:13.146 3 6.371 0.200
38 Mistresa with ATJ Racing NAKATSUHARA Takahiro Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:13.309 7 6.534 0.163
39 moto CUBIC + Motorrad Toyota NR ONO Hideki BMW S1000RR EWC 2:13.561 3 6.786 0.252
40 ARMY GIRL TEAM MF & Kawasaki OKUDA Kyosuke Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:13.886 4 7.111 0.325
41 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:14.166 6 7.391 0.280
42 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE OOISHI Masahiko Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:14.281 8 7.506 0.115
43 NCXXRACING KUNIMATSU Toshiki Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:14.349 4 7.574 0.068
44 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu ESCARGOT NAKAJIMA Genki Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:14.659 3 7.884 0.310
45 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX TOYODA Hiroshi Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:14.665 4 7.890 0.006
46 icuRT.oosakaMobius.OUTRUN.MOTOKIDS.sanyo YOSHIDA Kazunori Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:14.709 3 7.934 0.044
47 BANNER RACING DUCATI OSAKA EAST NAKAMOTO Gun Ducati Panigale EWC 2:14.923 3 8.148 0.214
48 YamashinaKawasaki&BusinessRalliart&YIC YAMASAKI Shigeru Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:15.065 2 8.290 0.142
49 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN SUGAI Yoshiyuki Aprilia RSV4 RF EWC 2:15.134 6 8.359 0.069
50 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM KATAHIRA Ryosuke Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:15.136 3 8.361 0.002
51 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN WADA Kenshirou Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:15.690 4 8.915 0.554
52 IWATA RACING FAMILY MIYAKOSHI Takeshi Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:15.829 6 9.054 0.139
53 DOG HOUSE IWATANI Keita Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 EWC 2:15.838 6 9.063 0.009
54 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka MORI Kensuke Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:16.002 5 9.227 0.164
55 ATOUN Tio Verity MIYAJIMA Shinya BMW S1000RR EWC 2:16.881 6 10.106 0.879
56 PLUS ONE MCRT IMAZU Hiroshi Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:16.930 4 10.155 0.049
57 R.C.Norimono & MotolabEJ MIURA Kazuo Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:17.479 3 10.704 0.549
58 Honda Ryokuyokai KumamotoRacing SST KITAORI Makoto Honda CBR1000 RR SST 2:17.603 8 10.828 0.124
59 Wójcik Racing Team GÓRKA Pawel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:17.651 7 10.876 0.048
60 Honda EG Racing HONDA Keiichi Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 EWC 2:17.849 2 11.074 0.198
61 HKC&IMT Racing WATANABE Kazuo Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:17.860 3 11.085 0.011
62 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team SAKAKIBARA Shinnosuke Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:19.205 4 12.430 1.345

63 Honda QCT Meiwa Racing NAKAYAMA Tomohiro Honda CBR1000 RR EWC 2:24.314 3 17.539 5.109

64 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL YANAGAWA Akira Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST - 0 - -
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